FOUNDRY GIANT
Manufactured from a re-purposed material, Foundry Giant has been designed with both sustainability and practicality
at it’s core. The strong, geometric rebar base is offered in a wide range of colors.
FEATURES
Recycled steel rebar frame
Base supplied in three pieces for easy install
Available in a wide range of frame and top finishes
Large diameters available with or without power

Foundry Giant Table
height 29”
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
71 dia FDG.180D.WPV/2PM
82.5 dia FDG.210D.WPV/2PM
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
71 dia FDG.180D
82.5 dia FDG.210D
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
71 dia FDG.180D.WPV/1PM
82.5 dia FDG.210D.WPV/1PM
Foundry Giant Table with 2 Power
height 29”
Cutline edge
top thickness 0.9”